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
For pick-ups or any additional informa-
tion please call Megan at (508) 461-9887, 
visitwww.uccdudley.org or visit us on 
Facebook: First Congregational Church 
of Dudley 2016 Auction Preview Page.

CHARLTON

The Fourth Annual Christianality 
Festival will be held from 3 to 8 p.m. 
at Charlton City United Methodist 
Church, 74 Stafford Street in Charlton. 
Seven artists/bands will share God’s 
love and pay respect to our local area 
first responders. Enjoy the music on 
the front lawn (shine) or inside (rain). 
Bring a friend and lawn chair.

There will be free games for the kids, 
prizes, food to purchase, and a great 
family atmosphere for all to enjoy. For 
more information go to www.christi-
anality.com. Event is free thanks to 
generous donors and sponsors.

Sunday, July 17
DUDLEY

Meet the Seven Hills Wheelmen at 9 

a.m. at Dudley District Court, Route 197 
and Lyons Road for a 24-mile bicycle 
ride. Helmets are required. For more 
information, call 508-831-0301 or visit 
www.sevenhillswheelmen.org.

Wednesday, July 20
DUDLEY

Fellowship Meal-Soup Kitchen at St. 
Andrew Bobola Church Hall, 54 West 
Main St., Dudley, from 5-6 p.m. Free hot 
meals to anyone in need. All are wel-
come. Join us for great food, friendship, 
and fun! This will be the last meal until 
Sept. 7. Menu: Hamburgers, hot dogs, 
potato salad, macaroni salad, water-
melon, chips, make your own sundaes. 
We are looking forward to sharing this 
with you!

Thursday, July 21
DUDLEY

The grand opening of the Common 
Ground Memory Café at the Dudley 
Senior Center is from 4 to 6 p.m. A mem-

ory café is a welcoming place for people 
with memory challenges and their care 
partner. It provides an opportunity to 
meet others who are experiencing sim-
ilar issues. The café will provide for 
conversation, light refreshments and 
an activity that gives everyone a chance 
to try something new and have some 
fun. Drop-ins are welcome, but RSVP’s 
are appreciated. For more information 
or to RSVP, please contact Margaret at 
508-949-8010 X3.

The Dudley Senior Center Municipal 
Building is located at 71 W Main Street. 
Hours are 10 a.m. to 3 p.m. on Mondays 
and Fridays.

Pearle L. Crawford Memorial Library 
Wine Glass Paint Night, Thursday, July 
21, 5:45-8 p.m. $10 per person, includes 
two wine glasses. Design templates pro-
vided. No prior painting experience. 
Pre-registration and payment required 
at the library. Sponsored by Friends of 
the Library.

 

Turn To CALENDAR page  B7
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WEBSTER – 1 Crosby St! 6 Rm Antique 
Colonial! Eat-in Kit w/Old Fashion Dble 

Porcelain Sink! Liv Rm! Knotty Pine Fam Rm! 
Office w/Built Bookcases & Desk! Wood Flrs 

Throughout! Upstairs - 2 Bdrms! Full Bath 
w/Claw Foot Tub/Shower! Gas Heat! 14,897’ 

Dble Lot! $109,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE – 21 Wakefield Ave! 
In a Cove Protected! Idle Out to the Lake 

- South Pond Lake Access! 
10 Rm Colonial! 5 Bdrms & 2.5 

Baths! Applianced! Flexible Flr Plan! 
Master Suite w/Bath, Dressing Rm & 
Office Area! Buderus LP Gas Heat! 

$344,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE - 14 Bates Crossing! 
South Pond! East Expo – Beautiful 
Sunrises! Expansive Water Views! 

11,000’ Level Lot! 6 Rm Colonial! 10x46 
Porch! Open Flr Plan! 3 Bdrms! 2nd Flr 

Master w/Cathedrals, Master Bath! 2 
Baths! A/C! Garage! $559,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE - 17 South Point Rd! 
Middle Pond! 6 Room Cape! 72’ Waterfront! 
Completely Renovated! Center Island Kit! 
Mostly Lake Facing Rms! Master w/Bath 

& Private Deck! 2/3 Bdrms! 2 Baths! Oil by 
Buderus! 4 Electric Mitsubishi Heat Pumps w/
Air! Farmers Porch! Garage! $499,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE – 17 Lakeview 
Rd! Middle Pond - Reid Smith Cove! 

West Exposure = Sunsets! 100’ Level 
Waterfront! 7 Rm Yr Rd or Ideal 2nd 

Home! Enjoy Music from Indian Ranch - 
Free! Fantastic 12,298’ Flat Lot w/Plenty of 
Space for Outside Enjoyment! 2 Docks! 3 

Bdrms! 1.5 Baths! $489,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE – 36 Laurelwood 
Dr!  Magnificent Lake Property! .75 Acres! 
Western Expo – Beautiful Sunsets! Frplc 
Liv Rm! Kit w/SS Appliances! Din Rm! 4 

Bdrms! 2 Baths! 3 Car Garage! Mahogany 
Deck! Cabana! Sandy Beach! New Dock! 

Boat Ramp! $799,900.00

DUDLEY – 61 New Boston Rd! 1,300+’ 
Ranch! 1.52 Acres! Applianced Oak Cabinet 
Kit w/Breakfast Counter! Din Area w/Slider 

to Deck! Frplc Liv Rm w/Bay Window & Pellet 
Stove! 3 Bdrms! Master w/Bath & Walk-in 
Closet! 2nd Bath w/Skylight! Shed! Vinyl 

Siding & Windows! $239,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE - 82 Lakeside Ave! South Pond! Prime 157’ Waterfront w/Western Expo! Beautiful Sunsets! Panoramic Lake Views! 10+ Rm, 4 Bdrm, 4.5 Bath, 
A/C’d, 3,832’ Custom Colonial! Technical/Electrical Marvel! 2 Story Grand Entry! Fully Appliance Lake Facing Quartz Kit w/2 Dishwashers, Heated Flr & Pantry! 

Spacious Din Area w/Custom Wall Unit & Slider to the Waterfront Deck w/Elect Awning! Frplc Liv Rm w/Entertainment Center! Din Rm w/Tray Ceiling! 1st Flr Lake 
Facing Master w/Tray Ceiling, Walk-in Closet, Full Bath w/Dble Vanity, Whirlpool & Corner Shower! Upstairs 3 Comfortable Bdrms, 2 Lake Facing, Both connect to 
a Full Bath, the 3rd has its Own Full Bath & Walk-in Closet! Walkout Lower Level Lake Facing Fam Rm w/2nd Kit, Cedar Sauna & Full Bath! Separate Utility Rm & 

Workshop! 3 Car Attached Garage! Detached 1 Car Garage! Security System! LP Gas Whole House Generator! Boat House that Auto Draws Boat Out of the Water, 
Launches It on a Rail System! Weather Station! Well Irrig System! See/Ask For All Attachments! $1,275,000.00

CHARLTON - Glen Echo Lake! 211 Sunset Dr! Western Expo - Beautiful Sunsets! 4492’ 14 Rm, Custom Colonial w/Farmers Porch! 
200’ Waterfront w/Manicured Grounds! 4 Bdrms! 4.5 Baths! 3 Fireplaces! C/Air, C/Vac, C/Stereo, Security! Hrdwds! Open Flr Plan! Lake 
Facing Frplc Liv Rm w/14’ Ceilings, Sliders to Lake Facing Deck! Din Rm w/Crown Moldings, Chair Rail & Waterford Chandelier! Cherry 
Cabinet Kit w/Quartz Counters, Center Isl w/Decor Appliances & Walk-in Pantry! 2 Master Bdrms - Lake Facing 1st Flr w/11’ Ceilings, 
Frplc & Bath w/Dble Sinks, Shower, Whirlpool & Walk-in Closets! Lake Facing Sunrm w/French Door, Sliders, & 14’ Ceilings! Office, 
1/2 Bath, Laundry Rm! 2nd Flr w/2nd Master Suite w/Full Bath w/Dble Sinks! 2 Bdrms Share Another Bath! Lower Level w/Frplc Fam 

Rm, Wet Bar, Billiard Parlor, Workout Rm & 6 Seat Theatre Rm w/60” TV w/Surround Sound! Full Bath! Walkout to Lake, Patio & Private 
Yard! 4Z Baisi Furnace! 2 Car Garage! Extra Lot! Glen Echo Awaits! $849,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE COMPOUND! 2 Checkerberry Isl! Private 2.09 Acre Waterfront Peninsula Estate! Park Like Grounds! 
2,800’ 8 Rm Colonial Main House w/Lake Views from Most Windows! SS Applianced Granite Kit! Din Area w/Tile Flr! Lake 

Facing 38’ Din/Liv Rm w/Frplc, Recessed Lighting & Slider to Wrap Around Deck! French Dr Fam Rm Surrounded by Water! 
3 Bdrms! 21’ Master w/Cathedral Ceiling, Slider to Private Deck w/Lake Views, Master Bath! 2nd Bath w/Dble Vanity Sinks, 
3.5 Baths! Skywalk Attached 750’ 4 Rm Guest/In-Law Apartment w/Granite Kit, SS Applianced, Open Din & Liv Rm w/Slider 
to Lake View Deck, Bdrm, Nice Bathrm! Detached 3 Rm Yr Rd Guest Cottage or Rental Unit w/Kit, Frplcd Liv Rm, Bdrm & 

Bathroom! Enclosed 3 Season Pavilion Great for Entertaining! Tree Lined Private Drive! Rolling Lawn! Decks! Patios! Ideal 
Dock Setup! Boat Ramp! For the Discerning Buyer! $1,449,900.00

WEBSTER – 15 Abbey Rd! Fantastic 8 
Rm Cape! SS Appliance Kit w/Din Area w/
Slider to Screen Porch! Formal Din Rm! 

Spacious Liv Rm! Huge Master w/Bamboo 
Wood Flr! 3 Bdrms! 1.5 Baths – Full Bath 

w/Dble Sinks! 1st Flr Laundry! Lower 
Level Fam Rm! 2 Car Garage! Cul-de-sac! 

$279,900.00

WEBSTER – 18C Linwood St! 5 Room 
Townhouse! End Unit! Spacious and 

Comfortable! 1,220’! Applianced Eat-in Kit 
w/Raised Panel Wood Cabinets & Slider 
to the Deck! Living Rm w/Ceiling Fan! 2 
Bdrms! Master w/Walk-in Closet! Fam 

Rm w/Slider to the Back Yard! 3 Zone Oil 
Heat! Easy 395 Access! $169,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE - 71 Birch Island! 
7 Rm Colonial w/Lake Views from Every Rm! 
Hrdwds in Din/Liv & Master Bdrm! 3 Bdrms! 
Master Bath! 2.5 Baths! Walkout Lower Level 
Fam Rm! 239’ Waterfront! New Metal Roof! 

2 Car Attached Garage & 3 Car Detached 
w/2nd Flr! Needs to be Seen to Appreciate 

Everything it Could Be! $674,900.00

SOUTHBRIDGE – 32 Glenview Ave! 
Custom 6 Rm Contemp! Open Kit & 
Din Area w/Cathedrals & Skylight! Liv 
Rm w/Pellet Stove, Slider to Deck! 1st 
Flr Master w/Private Deck! 3 Bdrms! 2 

Baths! Finished Lower Level w/LP Frplc! 
New Kit Cabinets, Counters & Roof 2014! 

$259,900.00

WEBSTER – 15 Brandes St! Convenient 
6 Rm Ranch! Eat-in Kit w/Pergo Flr! Frplc 

Liv Rm w/Hrdwds! 3 Bdrms w/Hrdwds! 
Full Bath w/Dble Sinks! Partially Finished 

Lower Level Fam Rm w/Pellet Stove! 
Recent LP Hot Air Heat! Fresh Paint! 
Breezeway, Garage! “Trex” Deck w/

Awning! $184,900.00

DUDLEY – 4 Flaxfield Rd! 11 Rm 
Gambrel w/4 Rm In-law Apart! 1.13 Acres! 

Applianced Granite Kit w/Isl & Brick 
Hearth! Din & Frplc Liv Rm w/Hrdwds! Fam 
Rm w/Skylights & Full Bath! Huge Master! 
5 Bdrms & 3.5 Baths Total! Lower Level 

Game Rm! 2 Car Garage! $369,900.00

WEBSTER –  4 Tanner Rd! Custom 9 
Rm, 3,494’ Brick Ranch! .68 Acres! 70’ 
Deck! Fam Rm w/Cathedrals, Skylight, 
Stone Frplc & Hrdwds! Din & Liv Rms 
w/Hrdwds! 3 Bdrms! 3.5 Baths! Master 
Suite! 1st Flr Laundry! Finished Lower 

Level! C/Air! Security! 2 Car Garage! 
$339,900.00 

AUBURN – 55 Loring St! RVer’s 
Dream! Pull Your Motor Coach into 
24X60 Garage! Full Hook Ups! 7 Rm 

1,820’ Contemp Ranch! Granite Kit w/
Island! 14x27 Liv Rm w/Cathedrals! 

Frplc Fam Rm! Frplc Master/Master 
Bath! 2 Bdrms! 3 Baths! 28x51 

“Indoor Pool” Rm! C/A! 1.43 Acres! 
Super Convenient! $449,900.00

DUDLEY – 3 June Street! Corner of 
Mason Rd! 9 Room Split! 4 Bedrooms! 2 Full 
Baths! Granite Kitchen w/ Black Appliances! 
Open Living Room! New Tiled Entry Foyer! 
Finished Lower Level which is Perfect for 
Entertaining! Pellet Stove! Laundry Room! 

12’x15’ Deck! Shed! Nicely Landscaped! 
$233,900.00

WEBSTER – 25 Black Point Rd! 6 Rm 
2050’ Colonial! 13 Yrs Young! Applianced! 
Open Flr Plan - Dining Rm & Living Rm – 
30’! 9’ Ceilings! 22’ Master Bdrm w/Bath! 
3 Bdrms! 2.5 Baths! Corner Lot! Farmer’s 

Porch! Deck! Across the Street from 
Webster Lake Colonial Park Beach Rights! 

$279,900.00 

WEBSTER – 
New England Commons! Adult 55+!

2 Bdrms! 1 to 2 Baths/Master! 
Applianced! Granite! Hrdwds, Tile & 
Carpet! Basements! Garage! C/Air! 

Security! Community Center! Walking 
Trails! Low Fees! Convenient!

From $234,900.00

DUDLEY – 377 Dudley Oxford Rd! 7 Rm 
Split! 2+ Acres! Applianced Kit w/ Breakfast 

Bar! Den w/ Pellet Stove! 12x20 Liv Rm w/
Cathedrals! 3 Bdrms! Full Bath w/Skylight! 

Lower Level Fam Rm w/Hearth! 12x20 Deck! 
2 Car Detached Garage! 2 Sheds! New Roof! 

$234,900.00

ON DEPOSITON DEPOSIT

DUDLEY – 13 Kennedy Ave! 7 Rm Split! 
Beautifully Landscaped! 16X32’ In-Ground 

Pool! Frplc Liv Rm! Din Rm! Appliance 
Eat-in Kit! Master Bdrm w/Dble Closet! Wall 
to Wall over Hrdwds Throughout! 3 Bdrms! 
1.5 Baths! Frplc Fam Rm! Laundry & Utility 
Rm! Town Services! Thermopain Windows! 

$229,900.00 

THOMPSON – 449 E Thompson Rd! 
6 Rm Contemp! Beautiful 1.5 Acres! 

Applianced Kit w/Quartz Counters, Cherry 
Cabinets, Breakfast Bar! Formal Din 

Rm! Cathedral Ceiling Liv Rm w/Frplc! 
Master w/Walk-in Closets, Private Deck 
& Full Bath! 3 Bdrms! 2.5 Baths! C/Vac! 
Mitsubishi A/C! Wired for Generator! 2 
Car Garage! 2 Sheds! $309,900.00

CHARLTON - GLEN ECHO LAKE! 92 
Stevens Park Rd! Prime 105’ Waterfront! 
Ideal 10,306’ Level Lot! Panoramic Lake 
Views! 4 Rm Ranch! Cathedral Ceiling 
Lake Facing Liv Rm & Master Bdrm! 

Skylights! Galley Kit! Ideal Second Home 
or Build Your Dream Home, Town Sewer 

makes it Possible! $249,900.00

DUDLEY – Waterfront! Pierpont 
Meadow Pond! 112 Klondike Rd! 100’ 

Sandy West Facing Shoreline! Sunsets! 
15,375’ Lot! 5 Rm Year Round Ranch 

with that Cozy Cottage Feel! Knotty Pine, 
Cathedrals & Hardwoods! 2 Bdrms! 

Open Floor Plan! Shed! 
$299,900.00 

THOMPSON – 7 Fairway Dr! 7 Rm Colonial! 
Pick Your Colors! SS Applianced Granite Kit 

w/Breakfast Bar! Open Flr Plan! Spacious Din 
& Liv Rms! 1st Flr Office/Den! Hrdwd Flrs! 
Master w/Cathedral Ceiling! Master Bath w/
Dual Sinks, Whirlpool, Separate Shower! 3 

Bdrms! 2.5 Baths! 2 Car Garage! LP Gas Heat! 
C/Air! 395 Near! $339,900.00

WEBSTER – 884 School St! 7 Rm Cape! 
Applianced Kit! Formal Din Rm w/Corner 
Hutch! Frplc Liv Rm w/Crown Moldings! 

4 Bdrms! 1.5 Baths! Sun Rm! Hrdwd 
Flrs Throughout! Lower Level Game Rm 

& Fam Rm or Exercise Rm! Buderus 
Furnace! In-Ground Pool! Garage! Shed! 

$234,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE – 296 Killdeer 
Island! North Pond! 180 Degree 

Panoramic Water Views! Front Row Seat 
to 4th of July Fireworks! 5 Room Ranch! 
Ideal Second Home or Live Year Round! 

Winter in Florida – Summers on Webster 
Lake! Open Floor Plan! 2 Bedrooms! 
Nice Deck! Garage! $299,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE! 39 Loveland Rd! Custom 13 Rm 5,252’ Contemp! 130’ South Facing Waterfront! 10’ Ceilings! Granite 
& Cherry Kit w/Slate Flr, Wolf SS Gas Range w/Dble Ovens, Sub Zero Frig, Isl w/Dble Sink, In-Counter Steamer! Formal 
Din Rm & Frplc Liv Rm w/Brazilian Cherry Hrdwds! Granite Wet Bar w/Ice Maker, Bottle Cooler & Bosch Dishwasher! 

Office/1st Flr 5th Bdrm w/Marble LP Frplc! Bthrm w/Walk-in Kohler Steam Shower! Beautiful Stairways! 4 Bdrms w/Water 
Views! Huge Lake Facing Master w/Cathedrals, 3 Dble Closets & Slider to Private Deck! Master Bath w/“Vita” Whirlpool 

Tub, Tile Shower & Dble Marble Vanity! Another Marble & Granite Bthrm! Lower Level Walks Out to Lake! 8 Seat 
Theater! Stone Frplc Fam Rm! Granite Wet Bar! Workshop w/French Dr to Lake, Possible Bdrm! Half Bath! House Sound 

System! Andersons w/Nickel Hardware! 2 Car Heated Garage! Beach! Dock! $1,299,900.00

DUDLEY – 13 Blackmere Rd! 2,579’ 8 Rm Cape 
w/Farmers Porch! 2.16 Acres! SS Appliance Kit! 
6 Burner Gas Cook-top! Frplcd Liv Rm! Din Rm 

w/Hrdwds! 1st Flr Master w/Bath! Upstairs 2 
Bdrms & Full Bath! Over Garage Man Town/

Guest Rm w/1/2 Bath! Studio w/Hrdwds! Heat 
w/Oil or Wood Pellet, Sep Furnaces! Wired for 

Gen! Garages! Deck! $329,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE – 46 Pt Pleasant 
Rd! Middle Pond – Southern Expo! 8 

Rm Custom Cape! Open Flr Plan! Fully 
Applianced w/Lunch Counter! Lake Facing 
Brick Frplc Liv Rm, Din Rm & Fam Rm! 19’ 
Master! 4 Bdrms, 2 Lake Facing! 2 Baths! 
Huge Trex Deck! Buderus 5Z Oil Heat! 

$449,900.00

REDUCED NEWER PRICE
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ON DEPOSIT ON DEPOSIT
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 WEBSTER – 17 Fort Hill Rd! Looking 
30 ACRES OF PRIVACY & SERENITY! 

5 Rm Ranch! Eat-in Kit w/Updated 
Cabinets! Formal Din Rm! Liv Rm Leads 
to Screened-in Porch Overlooking Pond! 

2 Large Bdrms! Updated Bath! Full 
Basement w/Laundry! 2 Car Detached 

Garage! Oil Heat! Gas Hot Water! 
$274,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE – 15 South Point Rd! 
Middle Pond - Panoramic Views! Build Your 

Waterfront Dream! 100+’ of Shoreline! 
53.94’ Road Frontage! Land Area 8,147’! 
Town Water & Sewer Available! 2 Docks 

Already in the Water! Lots on Webster Lake 
are a Rarity, Don’t let this Slip By without 

Your Consideration! $199,900.00

WEBSTER LAKE – 402 Treasure
Island! Townhouse! 6 Rms! 1,874’!

Hardwood Floors! Applianced! Open
Floor Plan! 2 Bdrms! Master Bath! 2.5

Baths! Frplcd Fam Rm! CAir! Gas Heat!
Recent Trex Deck! Garage! 2 BOAT
SLIPS! Heated Pool, Sandy Beach!

$304,900.00

NEWER PRICE
THOMPSON – 4 Jezierski La! 3,225’ 9 
Rm Colonial w/In-Law Apart! 1.8 Acres! 

SS Appliance Kit, Corian Counter, Tile Flr 
& Pantry! Din Rm w/Bay Window! Frplc 

Liv Rm! Frplc Cathedral Ceiling Fam 
Rm! Master Suite! 4 Bdrms! 3 Baths! 

14x26 Deck! 18x36 In-Ground Pool! 2 Car 
Attached Garage! $349,900.00

Listings Always Needed - We’re Always Busy Selling!!!

NEW LISTING

SOLDNEW LISTING

SOLD

NEW LISTING

WEBSTER – 863 School St! 7 Rm 
Colonial! Immaculate Condition! Updated 

Electrical, Windows, Siding! Hrdwds 
Throughout! Remodeled Kitchen! Din 

Rm! Liv Rm w/Frplc & French Drs! Fam 
Rm! 3 Bdrms w/Walk-in Closets. Full Bath! 

Mudroom! Whole House Fan! Garage! 
$209,900.00

CHARLTON - South Charlton Reservoir! 
302C Partridge Hill Rd! Full Recreational! 

75’ Waterfront! West Expo - Beautiful 
Sunsets! 6 Rm Ranch! Great Water Views! 

Open Flr Plan w/Cathedrals, Skylights, 
Frplce! 2 Baths! Fam Rm! Garage! 

Sandy Shore, Great Swimming! Dock! 
$349,900.00

Donna 
Prybyla

SOLD

SOLDNEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

NEW CONSTRUCTION

OPEN HOUSE Sundays
from 12:00-2:00!

NEW PRICE

ON DEPOSIT

ON DEPOSIT

NEW LISTING

ON DEPOSIT ON DEPOSITNEW PRICE ON DEPOSIT

ALEXANDER’S LAKE – Killingly, 
CT! 95 Island Rd! Beautiful Inside 
& Out 8 Rm Waterfront Colonial! 
Applianced Kit! Frplc Liv Rm! 1st 
Flr Bdrm, Bath & Laundry! 3 2nd 

Flr Bdrms! Lake Facing Master w/
Cathedrals, Skylight, Bath, Private 

Deck! 2 Car Garage! $499,900.00

NEW PRICE

     

hope2own.com
508.943.4333

 June Cazeault * Liz Knutelski * William Gilmore II * Laurie Sullivan  * Diane Strzelecki * Matthew Ross * Lori Johnson-Chausse * Mark Barrett

  43 East Main Street Webster, MA 01570
Fine Realtor Associates to Serve You!

Sharon Pelletier - Broker
Licensed in MA, CT & RI

ON BATES POINT! Elegant Webster Lake Waterfront Home offers all 
the amenities of a fine home Plus Direct Webster Lake Access! Located 
in a sheltered cove which provides boat access to full open water! 
Inground pool.  

$485,000.

 WEBSTER LAKE - 11 BATES POINT RD

Featured New Listing

Webster - Lot 119B Thompson Rd Town Water & Sewer  $43,500.

Webster - Lot 119A Thompson Rd Town Water & Sewer  $43,500.

Webster - 114 Lake St. Multi-Family Zoned,  
12,000 +/- Sq Ft Lot. Town Water & Sewer, and City Gas!  $56,900.

Webster- 122 Gore Rd. Lot Approx. 1-1.2 +/- Acres. Town Water 
& Sewer. Level Lot.   Business Zoned  $110,000.

Dudley - Lot# 149 Southbridge Road - 4.5 +/- acres. 150 ft +/- of 
Rd. Frontage,610 ft +/- River Frontage  $85,000.

WEBSTER/DUDLEY BUILDABLE LOTS
LAND!

WE WANT YOUR 
LISTINGS!

Lovely Country Setting for this 3 Bedroom Cape! Motivated 
Seller! Private setting on 1 Acre +/-!  2 Car Garage! Liv-
ing-Dining Area! Country Kitchen! Eat in Dining Area! Walk 
out Basement for Convenient Access to Backyard. Needs some 
Cosmetic Updates but still a Good Valu $257,000.

DUDLEY-217 DUDLEY SOUTHBRIDGE RD WEBSTER - 45 PARK AVE

WEBSTER LAKE- 60 LAKESIDE AVE

Authentic LOG HOME Summer Cottage! 100’ Waterfront! 
Western Exposure! 10,000 + sq. ft. Lot offers loads of en-
joyment! Expansive view of South Pond! Inground Sprinkler 
System! Don’t let this one pass you by! $374,000.

WEBSTER LAKE - 16 PATTISON RD
Webster Lake Waterfront! Private, Quiet & Peaceful Location on Dead End 
Street! Colonial Park on Nipmuch Point! South Pond!  Prime Waterfront! Large 
Lot - 41 Acre, 17,859 Sq. Ft., with 130’ +/- of Water Frontage!! 2900 Sq Ft +/- Lake 
Home! Great Swimming! Relaxing Views! Oversized 15’X30’ Screened Gazebo! 
Evening Shade! 3 Bedrooms! 3 Full Baths! Gas Fireplace in Master Suite w/Roman 
Size Ceramic Shower! Cathedral Ceilings! Also, The Entire Top Level is One Suite 
with Large Sitting Area/Study & French Doors Leading to Bedroom! Lower Level 
office! 2 Car Heated Garage! Multi-Level Decks W/Natural Landscaping, Beautiful 
Tall Pines for Shade! Suspended Dock And So Much More!   $825,000.

WEBSTER LAKE - 113 BIRCH ISLAND RD

Webster Lake Waterfront! Breathtaking view of Middle Pond!  
Catch the Early Morning Sun at breakfast right at water edge or in the 
huge 4 season porch! Many recent updates! Interior Freshly Painted!  
Fieldstone Fireplace! Hardwoods! Oil Heat! 2 bedrooms! and  
much more!   NEW PRICE $329,900.

DUDLEY - 14 JAYBEE AVE

Spacious raised ranch! Open layout floor plan! Hard-
woods throughout! Fireplaced living room! Double deck 
w / hot tub! Lower deck has french doors from  fireplaced 
family room! Applianced kitchen!  Lower level family 
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

Brookfield:WATER RIGHTS & 
WATERVIEW of Quaboag Pond!  
Only a stone’s throw away. Full 
recreational lake-great fishing! 
This property has a true in law 
apartment-built in 2004.  Main 

house has 5 rooms 3 bedrooms 1 ½ baths.  BIG living room!  Great 
level yard.  No need for in-law, great 1st fl master bedroom suite! Perfect 
year around Lake living with loads of room and privacy!  $249,900.

Southbridge:Pristine Newer 
Home with 5-6 rooms, 3 
bedrooms, 2 baths. Cathedral 
ceilings in living room/ dining 
room. Pellet stove. Kitchen leads to 
maintenance free deck overlooking 

yard. Master bedroom with master bath! Desirable neighborhood! Really 
well maintained! Garage & Shed too! $229,900

Southbridge: BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED 
HOME with high end finishes! 6 rooms 3 
bedrooms 2 baths! Granite counters, ceramic 
tile floor, & new stainless steel appliances. 
Living room with fireplace-new flooring & 
bowed window. Hardwood flooring in all 

3 bedrooms.  Master bath with tiled shower & ceramic tile flooring. Mud room leads 
into kitchen. Lower level with family room w/huge walk in closet. 2 car garage. Desirable 
location! Exterior with new siding, roof, windows, doors & back patio. $219,900.

Southbridge:Spacious 
Antique Colonial near center of 
Town! 11 rooms 6 bedrooms 
1 bath.  Roof & windows 
updated in 2002. Large fenced 
in yard. Could convert to 2 

family-outside great shape but inside needs work-$114,900-
Owner says make an offer!

Southbridge:Well cared for 2 family 
near Hospital! 5 room 2 bedroom units. 
Hardwood floors. Replacement windows. 
Separate gas boilers & new HW heaters. 
Spacious kitchens! 2 car garage under 
plus extra off street parking. Long term 

tenant on first floor. No work needed, just move in and collect rent to 
help with your mortgage payment. $149,900.

Why list with Aucoin Ryan Realty?  Because we are the 
Number One Real Estate Office!! We sell the most!  We are the best!

Southbridge/Charlton Line:Extra 
Special Antique Colonial with beautiful 
“dream” kitchen!! Custom hickory 
cabinets, quartz counters, double 
ovens, center island, pantry closet plus 
laundry closet!  7 rooms 3 bedrooms 

2 baths-all large rooms! 3rd floor w/bonus rooms! Sliders to great deck.  
Great backyard with shed.  Pellet stove, wood furnace plus oil heat. Sunny 
& Bright!  You will love this home!  Move in condition!  $239,900. 

BELCHERTOWN- SUNDAY
181 Franklin St - 11-12:30PM

4 BR Colonial on 2 acres, 
almost 2000 SF.  $198,000. 

Stewart & Stewart. 

WEBSTER
Webster Lake Condo.

 2 BR, 2.5 bath Townhouse, 
fireplace, garage. $235,000. 

Sarah Gustafson.

STURBRIDGE
4 BR, 3 bath Cape just 

off Fiske Hill, 2300+ SF. 
$289,900. 

Stewart & Stewart. 

STURBRIDGE 
Leadmine Lake Waterfront! 
100’ frontage, 3 BR, 2 full 

baths. $389,900. 
Laura Eliason. 

WEBSTER
Webster Lake Waterfront. 

3 BR, 2 bath Colonial, 
views. FP. $474,900. 
Sarah Gustafson. 

HOLLAND
Next best thing to Wa-
terfront! 2 BR, deeded 

beach rights, sunset views! 
$114,900. Lisa Boudreau. 

WEBSTER
Antique brick colonial with 
6 BR, 4.5 baths, fireplace, 

gardens. $425,000. 
Laura Eliason. 

WARREN
3 BR Cape, open floor plan, 

sun porch. 
$200,000.

 Stewart & Stewart. 

HOLLAND
Great outdoor entertainment, 

beach area. 2 BR Ranch. 
$145,900.

 Lisa Boudreau.

STURBRIDGE
Crescent Gate Condo! 

Energy efficient middle unit. 
$147,000.

 Laura Eliason. 

THOMPSON
Lakefront oasis on Little 
Pond! 3 BR, 2 full baths 

Gambrel. $320,000.
 Sarah Gustafson. 

HOLLAND
Cute yr-rd 2 BR Bungalow 
with lake views. Affordable 

summer getaway! 
$125,000. Lisa Boudreau.

WEBSTER
3 BR Colonial with character 
and charm! Enclosed porch. 

$169,000.
 Ingrid Helena Karp. 

STURBRIDGE
Well-maintained 2 Family 
on Fiske Hill. $204,900.

 Sophia Lengyel.

HOLLAND-SUNDAY
112 Butterworth Ext - 1-3 PM

Pristine 3 BR, 2 bath 
Ranch. Gas FP, cathedrals. 

$350,000.
 Lisa Boudreau.
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To advertise in our Real Estate Section, 
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